09/03/2015

NEW PRESENTERS

CA DEPT. OF CORRECTIONS-PAROLE - 1011

JOSEPH M. KREINS - 1141
MONTEREY CO EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS -
ON BASE LEADERSHIP - 1092

g w NN

SUMMARY OF TOTALS

PRESENTERS

CERTIFIED NEW PRESENTERS
DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS

COURSES

CERTIFICATION REQUESTS
COURSES CERTIFIED

COURSE MODIFICATIONS APPROVED
DECERTIFIED COURSES

INACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE PRESENTERS

COMMISSION ON PEACE OFFICER STANDARDS AND TRAINING
TRAINING DELIVERY AND COMPLIANCE SERVICE BUREAU
COURSE CERT STATS REPORT

EMBASSY CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC - 1083

REPORT FROM 05/01/2015 TO 08/31/2015

6731

MAY JUNE
2 0
0 0
14 15
17 13

114 114
1 12
0 0

JULY

31

182

AUGUST

18
17
140
36

TOTAL FOR
MAY TO AUG

78
56
550
55

TOTAL
YEAR-TO-DATE
2014

216
218
1661
74

TOTAL
YEAR-TO-DATE
2015

49
26
322
42

ATTACHMENT A

TOTAL

4435

836
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